South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:04:59 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3768 Concurrent Resolution, By Rhoad, R.L. Altman, Bailey, K.E. Bailey, Barfield, J.M. Baxley, D.M. Beasley, L.E.
Bennett, L. Blanding, P.T. Bradley, G.A. Brown, R.B. Brown, C.D. Chamblee, Elliott, J.G. Felder, Harvin, R.L. Helmly,
D.N. Holt, Koon, D.M. McEachin, M. McLeod, J.W. McLeod, Neilson, E.L. Nettles, H.E. Pearce, J.l. Rogers, P.E. Short,
J.J. Snow, E.C. Stoddard, L.L. Taylor, J.W. Tucker, D.C. Waldrop, J.B. Wilder and D. Williams

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Interagency Committee on Smoking and Health to refrain from interfering with the
trade policy of the United States relative to tobacco.

02/16/88
02/16/88
02/23/88
03/02/88
03/03/88
03/03/88
03/08/88
03/08/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-1176

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1177
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1336
Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 3, 1988 HJ-163

Adopted HJ-1730

Sent to the Senate HJ-1731

Introduced SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



