

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3768 Concurrent Resolution, By Rhoad, R.L. Altman, Bailey, K.E. Bailey, Barfield, J.M. Baxley, D.M. Beasley, L.E. Bennett, L. Blanding, P.T. Bradley, G.A. Brown, R.B. Brown, C.D. Chamblee, Elliott, J.G. Felder, Harvin, R.L. Helmly, D.N. Holt, Koon, D.M. McEachin, M. McLeod, J.W. McLeod, Neilson, E.L. Nettles, H.E. Pearce, J.I. Rogers, P.E. Short, J.J. Snow, E.C. Stoddard, L.L. Taylor, J.W. Tucker, D.C. Waldrop, J.B. Wilder and D. Williams

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Interagency Committee on Smoking and Health to refrain from interfering with the trade policy of the United States relative to tobacco.

02/16/88	House	Introduced HJ-1176
02/16/88	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1177
02/23/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1336
03/02/88	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 3, 1988 HJ-163
03/03/88	House	Adopted HJ-1730
03/03/88	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-1731
03/08/88	Senate	Introduced SJ-11
03/08/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-12